
Once a month all year long, the DPW will host a FREE cardboard recycling event
for Dedham residents to dispose of flattened cardboard materials all at once!

Saturday, January 21, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023
Saturday, March 18, 2023
Saturday, April 15, 2023
Saturday, May 20, 2023
Saturday, June 17, 2023
Saturday, July 15, 2023
Saturday, August 19, 2023
Saturday, September 16, 2023
Saturday, October 21, 2023
Saturday, November 18, 2023
Saturday, December 16, 2023

Dedham Dept. of Public Works
Cardboard Dumpster
55 River Street
Dedham, MA 02026

The Town of Dedham Department of Public Works is pleased to provide these FREE
recycling events to Dedham residents IN ADDITION to your regular, bi-weekly

recycling collection. 



THANK YOU FOR YOUR PARTICIPATION AND FOR HELPING DEDHAM RECYCLE!



Questions? Call DPW at 781-751-9350

EVERY THIRD SATURDAY* 
FROM 9AM TO NOON
JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2023
*SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER. UPDATES WILL
BE POSTED ON THE TOWN WEBSITE

Gather your flattened cardboard
boxes and bring them to the DPW
Cardboard-Only dumpster. 

NOTE: No other recyclables will be
accepted at this event. Polystyrene
foam will not be accepted.

Staff will be onsite to direct you when you arrive. 


